Arteïa will create an ERC20 token (ARTK) on the Ethereum platform that will be offered during 

the sale. 

Sale Terms 
The total pool of tokens is fixed at 400,000,000 (four hundred million) ARTK. In aggregate, all publicly 

available rounds will amount to 50% of total minted tokens. With the pre-sale amounting to 35% of the tokens 

(140,000,000 ARTK – one hundred and forty million) and the main sale will amount to 15% of the total minted 

tokens. Token prices will be fixed shortly before the pre-sale and the main sale due to BTC and ETH volatility. 

Soft cap: $3.5 million
Hard cap: $15 million

Main Sale 
60,000,000 (sixty million) ARTK will be sold during the main sale.